
 

 
 

 
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL - UITENHAGE 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 
 

 

 
BOARD LIST NO. PTH/52128 

 

 
 

Compiled by: ASO 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30), invites all interested parties 
to respond to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must 

indicate the RFQ number and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the 
closing date of the RFQ/s. 

 
If delivered by hand, the RFQ submissions must be addressed to The Regional Transnet freight rail Supply 

Chain Services Building, 1st Floor Passage, Stow Road, Uitenhage during office hours only or if delivered by 
post to The Regional Transnet freight rail Supply Chain Services, Po Box 95, Uitenhage, 6230. 

ISSUE OF DOCUMENTS - On or after 14 February 2013 RFQ documents may be inspected at, and are 

obtainable from the Regional Supply Chain Office, 1st Floor, Room 105, Stow Road, Uitenhage and arrangements 
must be made with Me. Ronelle Blom on telephone number 041 – 994 2045 or email: ronelle.blom@transnet.net 

for the collection of the RFQ documents before the cut-off date and time. Please take note that RFQ documents 
will not be available at the information briefing session and it is the respondent’s responsibility to ensure that 

prior arrangements were made with Me. Ronelle Blom in obtaining the RFQ documents before the cut-off date 

and time. 

LAST DATE OF ISSUE/CUT-OFF DATE & TIME:  

RFQ: PTH/52128 will only be available until 12h00 on 22 February 2013 and thereafter no RFQ documents will be 
issued. 

Tenders can be viewed on the website (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html  

PAYMENT – NO CHARGE 

 

For prior arrangements and enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Ronelle Blom, telephone No. 
041 994-2045 and/or email ronelle.blom@transnet.net during office hours (Mondays to Fridays) between 

07:30- 12:45 and 13:30-16:00 
RFQ NUMBER 
 
SCOPE OF WORK 
 
 
 
 
INFORMATION BRIEFING SESSION       
DATE & TIME (COMPULSORY) 
 
 
VENUE 
 
 
 
 
                                                  
CLOSING DATE   
 
CLOSING TIME  
 
For enquiries contact:   
   

PTH/52128 
 

PROVISION OF THE CUTTING, PRUNING AND TREATMENT OF LARGE OVERGROWN 

TREES WITH AN APPLICABLE HERBICIDE AND DYE MIXTURE BETWEEN OLIVE AND 

EAST LONDON STATIONS  
 
26 FEBRUARY 2013 @ 10H00  
NB: Please note that only interested persons/parties with a valid RFQ document in their 
possession will be allowed to attend the information briefing session. 
 
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL (2

ND
 FLOOR BOARDROOM) 

1A CAMBRIDGE STREET 
EAST LONDON 
FOR DIRECTIONS CONTACT ME. ZIYANDA POSWA ON  
CELL: 083 576 1079 OR TELEPHONE 043 – 700 2135   

 
12 MARCH 2013 
 
10:00 

 
Ronelle Blom Tel: (041) 994 2045  
E-mail: ronelle.blom@transnet.net  

 
Transnet SOC Ltd. - An Authorised Financial Service Provider – FSP 18828, 

 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to 

TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

“PREVIEW COPY O
NLY” 

mailto:ronelle.blom@transnet.net
http://www.transnetfreightrail/
mailto:ronelle.blom@transnet.net

